

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 20AAECR6760R1ZX

1.	Legal Name		ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		106, VEENAPANI APARTMENT, BASANT VIHAR, HARMU, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834002			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	04/05/2018	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving	Jharkhand				
Digitally si AND SER			e Not Verified signed by PS C RVICES FAX N 8.05.04-16:16	GOODS IETWORK 1 :22 IST		
Name Kanchan		Lall				
Designation Assistant		t Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office Ranchi S		South				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 04/05/20		018				
Note:	The registration certificate is	required to l	be prominent	tly displayed at al	l places of b	usiness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 04/05/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 20AAECR6760R1ZX

Legal Name ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

0

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN 20AAECR6760R1ZX

Legal Name ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ROSHAN INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1		Name	RAJESH SINHA
	. ₹	Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Jharkhand
2		Name	PRITI SINHA
		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Jharkhand